Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Calendario: Divisién de Honor / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
19/07/25 08:00

19/07/25 08:20

19/07/25 08:40

19/07/25 09:00

19/07/25 09:20

19/07/25 09:40

19/07/2510:00

19/07/2510:20

19/07/25 10:40

19/07/25 11:00

19/07/25 1120

19/07/25 11:40

19/07/2512:00
19/07/2512:20
19/07/2512:40
19/07/2513:00
19/07/2513:20
19/07/2513:40
19/07/25 14:00

19/07/25 14:20

19/07/25 15:40

8% Prueba. Bonete

Local

Antonio Megias Martinez
David Martinez Montero

Florian Jumilla
Amilkar Jumilla

Luis Bonete
Mario Bonete

Jesus Moreno
Pedro Pliego

Enrigue Bonete
Gonzalo Bonete

Pablo Bonete
Chirris Bonete

Francisco Lépez Tormo
Zeus

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lopez

Antonio Megias Martinez
David Martinez Montero

José Chazarra
Daniel Martinez

Ivan Seco
Cristébal Paiporta

Diego Bonete
Ligero Bonete

Jesus
Alejandro Berenguer

Pedro Antonio
Miguel Angel

Tomas
Juan Antonio Martinez

José Manuel Moreno
Fulgencio

Florian Jumilla
Amilkar Jumilla

José Miguel Villalén Millan
Paco Pafos

Jesus Moreno
Pedro Pliego

Diego Bonete
Ligero Bonete

Jesus
Alejandro Berenguer

1/2

Resultado

7-15

3-15

151

15-4

1214

3-15

15-7

8-15

15-5

1-10

7-15

7-15

15-12

15-12

1413

8-10

14-15

15-4

15-12

9-15

1314

Visitante
José Chazarra
Daniel Martinez

José Miguel Villalon Millan
Paco Pafos

Diego Bonete
Ligero Bonete

Ivan Seco
Cristobal Paiporta

Jesus
Alejandro Berenguer

Pedro Antonio
Miguel Angel

Tomas
Juan Antonio Martinez

José Manuel Moreno
Fulgencio

Florian Jumilla
Amilkar Jumilla

José Miguel Villalén Millan
Paco Pafios

Luis Bonete
Mario Bonete

Jesus Moreno
Pedro Pliego

Pablo Bonete
Chirris Bonete

Enrique Bonete
Gonzalo Bonete

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lépez

Francisco Lépez Tormo
Zeus

José Chazarra
Daniel Martinez

Antonio Megias Martinez
David Martinez Montero

Luis Bonete
Mario Bonete

Ivan Seco
Cristébal Paiporta

Pedro Antonio
Miguel Angel



Grupo

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar
19/07/25 16:00

19/07/2516:20

19/07/25 16:40

Local

Pablo Bonete
Chirris Bonete

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lopez

Tomas
Juan Antonio Martinez

2/2

Resultado

6-15

7-15

P xporty

Visitante

Enrique Bonete
Gonzalo Bonete

Francisco Lépez Tormo
Zeus

José Manuel Moreno
Fulgencio



	8ª Prueba. Bonete
	Calendario: División de Honor / Fase grupos


